IBC Adapter PP - S60x6 Innengewinde x 50 mm Tull

https://www.nexaparts.de/ibc-adapter-pp-s60x6-innengewinde-x-50-mm-tull

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
AulRengréiRe
Innere GrolRe
Abmessungen
Farbe

Farbe

Material
Modell

Schlauchstutzen

30251

9508242918264
NexaParts

IBC Adaptors

50mm

Polypropyleen (PP)

Zwart

50mm Slangpilaar

IBC Adapter naar slangtule
1.00

1.00

1.00

50mm

S60x6

S60x6

Zwart

Zwart

Polypropyleen (PP)

IBC Adapter naar slangtule

50 mm
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